
	

PHILOSOPHY MEETS 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE    	

RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM                                       
   
    
           Thursdays 16-18h, Room GA/04 187      

All RUB students and faculty members interested are cordially invited 
to the talks of the research colloquium. See www.rub.de/phil-lang for 
further information. 
Organization: Prof. Markus Werning 

Thursday, 21 April 2016 Prof. Dr. Markus Werning 
(RUB)

The Logic of Intentionality and the Underlying Neuro-
cognitive Mechanisms: Results from two fMRI Studies

Thursday, 28 April 2016 Dr. Richard Stöckle-Schobel 
(RUB)

Arguments from Developmental Order

Tuesday, 10 May 2016 
16-18

Krzysztof Dołęga (MSc) 
(RUB)

Radical vs. Conservative Predictive Processing: 
Settling the debate about the framework’s 
representational commitments

Thursday, 02 June 2016 Maja Griem Animal Intelligence – A short trip into Animal  
Causal Understanding 

Thursday, 09 June 2016 ---- cancelled

Thursday, 16 June 2016 Viviana Haase (M.A., M.A.) 
(RUB)

Towards an incremental approach to negation 
processing

Thursday, 23 June 2016 Prof. Dr. Barbara Kaup 
(U Tübingen)

The role of sensorimotor processes in language 
comprehension

Tuesday, 28 June 2016 
12-14! 

Room GA 3/143 

Prof. Dr. Anna Borghi 
(U Bologna)

Affordances and contextual flexibility

Tuesday, 05 July 
2016 

12-14! 
Room GA 3/143   

Dr. Julian Kiverstein 
(U Amsterdam)

Affordances for language use in enactive cognition

Thursday, 14 July 2016 Dr. Erica Cosentino  
(RUB)

The semantic processing of pain-related sentences


